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Service List 
 

 
Minden Gross LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
145 King Street W., Suite 2200 
Toronto, ON  M5H 4G2 
 
Timothy R. Dunn 
E-mail: tdunn@mindengross.com 
Tel:  416-369-4335 
Fax: 416-864-9223 
 
Counsel to 295 The West Mall Portfolio 
Ltd. 
 
Robins Appleby LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
2600-120 Adelaide Street West 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1T1 
 
Irving Marks  
E-mail:  imarks@robapp.com 
Dominique Michaud 
E-mail:  dmichaud@robapp.com 
Tel: 416-868-1080 
Fax: 416-868-0306 
 
Counsel to Computershare Trust 
Company of Canada as nominee for 
Trez Capital Limited Partnership 
 
Lenczner Slaght Griffin LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
2600-130 Adelaide Street West 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3P5 
 
Peter Griffin 
E-mail:  pgriffin@litigate.com 
Shara N. Roy 
E-mail:  sroy@litigate.com 
Danielle Glatt 
E-mail:  dglatt@litigate.com 
Tel: 416-865-9500 
Fax: 416-865-9010 
 
Counsel to DBDC West Mall Holdings 
Ltd. and Dr. Stanley Bernstein 
 
 
 
 

 
Norma Walton 
P.O. Box 22070 
East York Post Office 
Toronto, ON  M4H 1N9 
 
E-mail:  waltonlitigation@gmail.com 
Tel: 416-444-3950 
Fax: 416-489-9973 
 
Respondent 
 
Ronauld Walton 
15 Montressor Drive 
Toronto, ON  M2P 1Y9 
 
Respondent 
 
Goodmans LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
Bay Adelaide Centre 
333 Bay Street, Suite 3400 
Toronto, ON  M5H 2S7 
 
Brian Empey 
E-mail:  bempey@goodmans.ca 
Mark Dunn 
E-mail:  mdunn@goodmans.ca 
Tel: 416-979-2211 
Fax: 416-979-1234 
 
Counsel to the Manager Schonfeld Inc. 
 
Steinberg Title Hope & Israel LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
5255 Yonge Street, Suite 1100 
Toronto, ON  M2N 6P4 
 
David A. Brooker 
E-mail:  dbrooker@sthilaw.com 
Tel: 416-225-2777 
Fax: 416-225-7112 
 
Counsel to Collins Barrow Toronto 
Limited, court appointed Receiver of 
West Mall Holdings Ltd. 
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Feige Nawrocki LLP 
Barristers and Solicitors 
130 Adelaide St. W., Suite 3300 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3P5 
 
R. Eric Feige 
E-mail: feige@fnlawyers.com 
Tel: 416-366-8833 
Fax: 416-366-3992 
 
Counsel to Bridgeport West Mall Inc. 
 
McMillan LLP 
Brookfield Place 
181 Bay Street, Suite 4400 
Toronto, ON  M5J 2T3 
 
Tushara Weerasooriya 
E-mail: tushara.weerasooriya@mcmillan.ca 
Tel: 416-865-7890 
Fax: 416-865-7048 
 
Counsel to Canadian Institute of  
Plumbing and Heating and The Pace 
Law Firm 
 
Keg Restaurants Ltd. 
10100 Shellbridge Way 
Richmond, BC  V6X 2W1 
 
Tel:  604-821-6449 
Fax:  604-276-0138 
Andrea Janzen, Vice-President 
E-mail: andreaj@kegrestaurants.com 
 
 
Community Living Toronto 
20 Spadina Road 
Toronto, ON M5R 2S7 
 
Lily Llazarevski, Properties Coordinator 
E-mail: llazarevski@cltoronto.ca 
Gordon Cavan, Property/Insurance 
Manager 
E-mail: gordon.cavan@cltoronto.ca 
Flavian Pinto, CFIO 
E-mail: fpinto@cltoronto.ca 
 
Tel:  416-968-0650 
Fax:  416-968-6463 
 
 
 

 
 
Ellisdon Corporation 
1004 Middlegate Road, Suite 1000 
Mississauga, ON L4Y 1M4 
 
Michael Casey 
E-mail: mcasey@ellisdon.com 
Tel:  905-896-8900 
Fax: 905-803-3059 
 
Counsel to Edgebuilder Inc. 
 
The George Hull Centre 
81 The East Mall, 3rd Floor 
Toronto, ON  M8Z 5W3 
 
Jane Bray, Executive Director 
E-mail: reachus@georgehullcentre.on.ca 
 
Rick Arseneau, Director of Finance 
E-mail: arseneau.rick@gmail.com 
 
Tel:  416-622-8833 
Fax:  416-622-7068 
 
Hudson Group Consulting 
295 The West Mall, Suite 215 
Etobicoke, ON M9C 4Z4 
 
Lerone Mullin, President 
E-mail: staffing@hudsongroupjobs.com 
Tel:  416-626-2947 
Fax: 416-626-3026 
 
Investors Group 
One Canada Centre 
447 Portage Avenue,  
Winnipeg, MB  R3C 3B6 
 
Natalie Tonner 
Eastern Regional Facilities Manager 
natalie.tonner@investorsgroup.com 
Tel:  905-602-3723 
Cell: 647-291-8519 
 
Marhen Insurance Brokers 
295 The West Mall, Suite 412 
Etobicoke, ON, M9C 4Z4 
 
Colin Moor – President 
E-mail: colin@marheninsurance.com 
Tel:   416-255-3728 ext. 222 
Fax:  416-255-7585 
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Dr. Janusz Mierzwa 
295 The West Mall, Suite 120,  
Etobicoke, ON M9C 4Z4 
 
E-mail: sundentdental@gmail.com 
Tel: 416-622-8283 
 
United Grocers Inc 
21 Four Seasons Place, Suite 110 
Toronto, ON M9B 6J8 
 
Denis Gendron, President 
E-mail: dgendron@ugi.ca 
Tel:  416-626-6746 
Fax: 416-626-5131 
 
Energy Profiles Limited 
3300 Bloor Street West 
Centre Tower, Suite 500 
Toronto, ON M8X 2X3 
 
Neal Bach 
Email:  nbach@energyprofiles.com 
Tel:  416-440-1323 
Fax: 416-440-0301 
 
Shaljero Advisors Inc. 
 
John Martin 
17 Four Seasons Place, Suite 200 
Toronto, ON  M9B 6E6 
E-mail: jmartin@mercap.ca 
Tel:  416-986-8660 
 
Cushman & Wakefield 
33 Yonge St., Suite 1000 
Toronto, ON M5E 1S9 
 
Gloria Blows 
E-mail: Gloria.blows@ca.cushwake.com 
Tel:  416-359-2612 
Fax:  416-359-2613 
 
DTZ Canada Inc. 
201 – 1595 Sixteenth Avenue 
Richmond Hill, ON  L4B 3N9 
 
Alicia Indarjit 
Email:  alicia.indarjit@cushwake.com 
Tel: 416-449-1710 
Fax: 905-940-7999 
 
 

 
ThyssenKrupp Elevator (Canada) 
Limited 
1200 Aerowood Drive, Unit 19 
Mississauga, ON  L4W 2S7 
 
Louis Sideris, Account Manager 
E-mail: louis.sideris@thyssenkrupp.com 
Tel: 905-602-6232 
Fax: 905-602-1109 
 


